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Event 49a: JM15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 11 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:47.035
Half Lap 14.767 (2)

Lap 1 24.826 24.826 (2)
Lap 2 19.783 44.609 (2)
Lap 3 19.751 1:04.361 (1)
Lap 4 20.251 1:24.612 (1)
Lap 5 20.566 1:45.179 (1)
Lap 6 20.627 2:05.806 (1)
Lap 7 20.684 2:26.490 (1)
Lap 8 20.544 2:47.035 (1)

2. 14 Flynn LARKINS (Uni of QLD CC) 2:48.999 +1.964
Half Lap 13.338 13.338 (1)

Lap 1 23.474 23.474 (1)
Lap 2 20.799 44.273 (1)
Lap 3 21.227 1:05.501 (2)
Lap 4 21.390 1:26.891 (2)
Lap 5 21.318 1:48.209 (2)
Lap 6 21.579 2:09.788 (2)
Lap 7 19.716 2:29.505 (2)
Lap 8 19.493 2:48.999 (2)


